


Marktleugast

06:03 Uhr

06:05 Uhr

12:15 Uhr

12:18 Uhr

13:38 Uhr

13:40 Uhr

16:22 Uhr

16:24 Uhr

17:47 Uhr

17:49 Uhr

18:25 Uhr

18:27 Uhr

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

wochentags Kulmbach

05:23 Uhr

05:24 Uhr

07:08 Uhr

07:09 Uhr

14:15 Uhr

14:16 Uhr

15:39 Uhr

15:40 Uhr

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

Oberes Dorf

Unteres Dorf

wochentags







Wichtige Rufnummern

Ärztlicher Bereitschaftsdienst         

Feuerwehr/Notruf                 

Polizei                    

Gift-Notruf      

Sperrung von EC-Karten          

Bayernwerk/
Störungsdienst für Strom      

Telekom Störungsdienst       

Energieberatung
Landkreis Kulmbach        

Kindertagungsstätte      
(Anmeldung bis erste Februarwoche)

116 117

112

110

089/19240

116 116

0941/28003366

0800/3301000

     09221/82390

09225/508








